
BiG Band BG (the Bowling Green Area Community Jazz Band) 

Summer Schedule for Season 6, 2018  
 (as of 6/4/18) 
 
Date  Day  Time  Event  Location 
June 4  Monday  *9:00 PM  Rehearsal  Kelly Hall in Moore Musical Arts Center  
June 10  Sunday  7:00 PM  City Park Concert Needle Hall @ City Park 
June 25  Monday  8:15 PM  Rehearsal  Conrad Room in Wolfe Center @ BGSU  
July 2  Monday  *9:00 PM Rehearsal Kelly Hall in MMAC @ BGSU  
July 3 Tuesday  8:00 PM  Fireworks Concert Mileti Alumni Center @ BGSU 
July 9  Monday  8:15 PM Rehearsal Kelly Hall in MMAC @ BGSU 
July 11 Wednesday  6:30-7:00 PM  50th Anniv. Party Stadium View Apartments 
July 16  Monday  8:15 PM  Rehearsal  Kelly Hall in MMAC @ BGSU 
July 23  Monday  8:15 PM Rehearsal  Kelly Hall in MMAC @ BGSU 
July 30  Monday  8:15 PM Rehearsal  Kelly Hall in MMAC @ BGSU 
August 6  Monday  8:15 PM  Rehearsal  Kelly Hall in MMAC @ BGSU 
August 12 Sunday  2:00-6:00 PM  2nd Sunday Jazz Jam Klub Keith, 1117 Independence, Toledo 
August 20  Monday  8:15 PM  Rehearsal  Juniper Hall @ Stadium View Apts 
August 23 Thursday  8:00-9:30 PM Downtown Concert Four Corners Center, 130 S Main, BG 
 
*Following concert band rehearsal 

 
 


